
UP

DN

THIS DRAWING IS NOT AN ARCHITECTURAL
RENDERING. IT IS FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF
SHOWING THE APPROXIMATE EXISTING FLOOR
PLAN AND ITS APPROXIMATE  DIMENSIONS.

DRAWINGS PROVIDED BY
GRAPHIC DIMENSIONS
CONTACT TIM BARKER
MOBILE 353-6367
OFFICE 904-7477
E-MAIL TIM@GdiHomeTours.com

ENTRY LEVEL
1315 RIVER RD

PATIO
HOT
TUB

SCREENED
IN PORCH

COVERED FRONT ENTRY

MASTER SUITE

MASTER
BATH

WALK IN
CLOSET

HALF
BATH

LAUNDRYKITCHEN

DINING
AREA

GREAT ROOM

FPFP

32'

7'

14'

17
'4

25
'3

17'

19'3

15
'4

14
'

15' 40'

10
'



UP

UP
UP

DN

THIS DRAWING IS NOT AN ARCHITECTURAL
RENDERING. IT IS FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF
SHOWING THE APPROXIMATE EXISTING FLOOR
PLAN AND ITS APPROXIMATE  DIMENSIONS.

DRAWINGS PROVIDED BY
GRAPHIC DIMENSIONS
CONTACT TIM BARKER
MOBILE 353-6367
OFFICE 904-7477
E-MAIL TIM@GdiHomeTours.com

UPPER LEVEL
1315 RIVER RD

OFFICE
CL

FULL BATH

BEDROOM

CL

CL

17
'3

11' 9'2

13
'9

12
'9

14'

15
'8

14'4



UP

THIS DRAWING IS NOT AN ARCHITECTURAL
RENDERING. IT IS FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF
SHOWING THE APPROXIMATE EXISTING FLOOR
PLAN AND ITS APPROXIMATE  DIMENSIONS.

DRAWINGS PROVIDED BY
GRAPHIC DIMENSIONS
CONTACT TIM BARKER
MOBILE 353-6367
OFFICE 904-7477
E-MAIL TIM@GdiHomeTours.com

COVERED
STORAGE

GARAGE

DETACHED GARAGE
1315 RIVER RD

GARAGE

12
'4 15

'9

8'5 11'3 13'8

19
'7



DN

THIS DRAWING IS NOT AN ARCHITECTURAL
RENDERING. IT IS FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF
SHOWING THE APPROXIMATE EXISTING FLOOR
PLAN AND ITS APPROXIMATE  DIMENSIONS.

DRAWINGS PROVIDED BY
GRAPHIC DIMENSIONS
CONTACT TIM BARKER
MOBILE 353-6367
OFFICE 904-7477
E-MAIL TIM@GdiHomeTours.com

LOFT OVER DETACHED GARAGE
1315 RIVER RD

FULL BATH

BEDROOM

14'

10
'5


